Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

and supply: 500 V
For RS-485 and USB interfaces: 50 V
EXAMPLE OF ORDER:
The code ND1 - 2 1 00 E 0 means:
 ND1 - analyser of 3-phase power network
     parameters of ND1 type
 2 - current input: 5 A
 1 - voltage input: 57.7/100 V
 00 - standard version
 E - English language
 0 - without extra quality requirements.
ANALYSER OF NETWORK PARAMETERS ND1- X X XX X X
Current input:
1 A 1
5 A 2
Voltage input:
57.7/100 V 1
230/400 V 2
400/690 V 3
Version:
standard 00
in a portable case, without RJ45 socket PO
in a portable case, with Rj45 socket PE
Language:
Polish P
English E
other* X
Acceptance tests:
without extra quality requirements 0
with a extra quality inspecƟ on cerƟ fi cate 1
acc. to customer’s request* X
* aŌ er agreeing with the manufacturer
Export department:
English: +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German: +48 68 32 95 305
French: +48 68 32 95 304
Russian: +48 68 32 95 321
Fax: +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1
65-022 Zielona Góra
POLAND
Current
transformers from
 5 A do 6 kA.
SOFTWARE ND ARCHIVING
• Tools to analyse collected data
• Checking of data authenƟ city - verifi caƟ on of digital signature
• Data presentaƟ on in tables and diagrams
SEE ALSO:
EXAMPLES OF MEASURING DATA PRESENTATION
Various forms of data
display:
· digital display,
· analog view,
· harmonic analysis,
· bargraphs,
· vector diagram of
      currents and voltages,
· shape of current and
      voltage run (oscillo-
     scope),
· watt-hour meter,
· monitoring of binary
 states,
· tables and others.
Manual and automatic
switching between
screens.
ND1 3-PHASE POWER QUALITY ANALYSER